DATE PERMIT #

4/8/2022 26-22-4B
4/14/2022 25-22-4B
4/25/2022 26-22-4B
4/25/2022 27-22-4B
4/25/2022 28-22-4E
4/25/2022 29-22-4H
4/26/2022 30-22-4B

OWNER

KENNETH WAYNE
BRETT VAN THIEL
MITCH RADY

PAUL HOFFMAN
PAUL HOFFMAN
PAUL HOFFMAN
SHAWN MATHEW

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR APRIL 2022

ADDRESS

4079 FAIRVIEW

7925 CENTER

2825 ACORN

2955 E RIDGE PLACE
2955 E RIDGE PLACE
2955 E RIDGE PLACE
8048 SAQUARO CT

DESCRIPTION

ADDN

NSFD

DETACHED GARAGE
ADDN

ADDN ELECT

ADDN HVAC
DETACHED GARAGE

CONTRACTOR

LINKED LIVING HOMES
DIMENSIONAL DESIGN
SELF

ARMSTRONG HOMES
ZWIERS ELECT

VAN HANDEL HVAC
SELF

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT
COST

120,000.00
545,000.00
24,000.00
110,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
55,000.00

LR R AR =

$ 863,000.00

PERMIT FEE

$ 217.00
$ 895.90
$ 132.60
$ 285.90
$ 98.27
$ 98.27
$ 233.40

$ 1,961.34



